1/98 N/AL.8.240.925.01
CS13
Olympian Plus
Coalescing Exhaust Silencers
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" Port Sizes
● Olympian plug in design
● Reduces noise from multi valve and cylinder circuits
● Removes oil mist and sub micron particles from

OPEN LINE
CS13 - 464
Ordering Information. Models listed include ISO G threads.
For single silencer with one main outlet plugged substitute ‘X’ for ‘G’ at the 11th digit eg: CS13-464-10GX.
Port Size Model Weight kg (lb)
G1/4 CS13-264-10GG 1,35 (2.98)
G3/8 CS13-364-10GG 1,33 (2.93)
G1/2 CS13-464-10GG 1,30 (2.87)
G3/4 CS13-664-10GG 1,66 (3.66)
*  For replacement Silencer (without yoke) substitute ‘0’ at the 5th, 8th, 10th and 11th digits eg: CS13-064-0000.
Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
C S 1 -3 ★ 6 - ★4 ★ 0 ★
Port Size Substitute